SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 22625-22626/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/07/2015 in CAPP No. 29/2011 28/07/2015 in CAPP No. 30/2011 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

GURDEEP SINGH BASI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SAMRAT FORGINGS LTD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 05/12/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

The matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(RASHI GUPTA) SR.P.A. (SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER